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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Adam Rich              Overall        1/1    5:13       20:52
2     Eric Hamer             M1625         1/45    5:21       21:25
3     Kenneth Foster         M2635         1/20    5:26       21:43
4     Jeff Bachman           M1625         2/45    5:29       21:54
5     Maximilliano Martinez  M1625         3/45    5:29       21:57
6     Makai Clemons          M1625         4/45    5:30       21:58
7     Christopher Rego       M2635         2/20    5:30       22:01
8     Jarrett Eller          M1625         5/45    5:40       22:39
9     Seth Polich            M1625         6/45    5:40       22:39
10    Liam Cox               M1625         7/45    5:46       23:04
11    Andrew Rudnicki        M1115         1/50    5:48       23:10
12    Daniel Wells           M1625         8/45    5:50       23:20
13    Austin Bach            M1625         9/45    5:51       23:23
14    Drew Lester            M1625        10/45    5:51       23:24
15    Cole Munoz             M1115         2/50    5:54       23:34
16    Jacob Paterno          M1625        11/45    5:54       23:35
17    David Powers           M1625        12/45    5:56       23:45
18    Alexis Wilbert         Overall        1/1    5:57       23:47
19    Adolfo Carrillo        M3645         1/56    5:59       23:54
20    Scott Lebo             M4655         1/46    5:59       23:56
21    Ryan Matson            M1115         3/50    6:02       24:06
22    Marc Johnson           M3645         2/56    6:05       24:20
23    Bryan Beiner           M3645         3/56    6:05       24:20
24    Gerald Romero          M3645         4/56    6:06       24:25
25    George Arciniegr       M110          1/22    6:06       24:25
26    K.k Paul               F2635         1/54    6:08       24:30
27    Jeremy Meadows         M1625        13/45    6:10       24:39
28    Amy Baker              F2635         2/54    6:13       24:50
29    Ryan McMullen          M3645         5/56    6:16       25:05
30    Nicholas Gonzalez      M1625        14/45    6:19       25:16
31    Jeffrey Naumiec        M1625        15/45    6:20       25:19
32    Quinn Tirpak           M1625        16/45    6:21       25:24
33    Thomas McKarron        M1625        17/45    6:22       25:26
34    Matt Barron            M4655         2/46    6:22       25:29
35    Nate Rykerd            M1625        18/45    6:27       25:46
36    Jeffrey Burbach        M1625        19/45    6:27       25:46
37    Cameron Barry          M1625        20/45    6:29       25:57
38    Mason Durfey           M1625        21/45    6:37       26:26
39    Michael Bianchino      M2635         3/20    6:41       26:44
40    Nicholas Lehmann       M1625        22/45    6:42       26:46
41    Harrison Hornung       M1625        23/45    6:42       26:48
42    Joshua Gaston          M1625        24/45    6:43       26:52
43    Larry Rudnicki         M4655         3/46    6:46       27:03
44    Mike Diamond           M4655         4/46    6:47       27:08
45    Tristan Gearhart       M3645         6/56    6:51       27:23
46    Stephen Cucchiara      M2635         4/20    6:51       27:25
47    Tom Seeman             M4655         5/46    6:52       27:29
48    Craig Dayberry         M4655         6/46    6:54       27:34
49    Redi Kaiser            M3645         7/56    6:57       27:46
50    Wendy Stalnaker        F3645         1/81    6:57       27:46
51    Christopher Mellott    M1625        25/45    6:59       27:56
52    Brianne Hoglin         F1625         1/26    7:04       28:16
53    Joseph Buczkowski      M3645         8/56    7:05       28:20
54    Luke Wilson            M1115         4/50    7:05       28:21
55    Matt Johnson           M1625        26/45    7:08       28:30
56    Barry Schneiderman     M4655         7/46    7:09       28:34
57    Jason Burbach          M1625        27/45    7:09       28:37
58    Ed Osborne             M5665         1/33    7:11       28:43
59    Christopher White      M4655         8/46    7:12       28:48
60    Alex Murphy            M1115         5/50    7:13       28:52
61    Jason Krause           M3645         9/56    7:14       28:54
62    Bernie Redlinger       M5665         2/33    7:17       29:06
63    Michael Beaulieu       M1625        28/45    7:17       29:08
64    Heather Gentry         F1625         2/26    7:19       29:15
65    Eric Thomas            M5665         3/33    7:20       29:18
66    Erin Tirpak            F1115         1/33    7:21       29:22
67    Garrett Dietz          M1625        29/45    7:21       29:25
68    Israel Archuletta      M3645        10/56    7:23       29:33
69    Trisha Morton          F3645         2/81    7:23       29:33
70    Nathanael McCoy        M1115         6/50    7:24       29:35
71    Richard Park           M5665         4/33    7:24       29:36
72    Rachel Cunneff         F1115         2/33    7:25       29:39
73    Brian Hoff             M3645        11/56    7:28       29:50
74    Solomon Rowland        M1115         7/50    7:28       29:50
75    Kelly Phillips         F3645         3/81    7:28       29:51
76    Kristy Gordon          F3645         4/81    7:28       29:53
77    Michael McCorkle       M5665         5/33    7:29       29:55
78    Lexi Miller            F1625         3/26    7:30       30:01
79    Dan Powers             M4655         9/46    7:32       30:08
80    Jeff Barrow            M4655        10/46    7:34       30:17
81    Davonne Johnson        F3645         5/81    7:35       30:18
82    Mr Bill                M4655        11/46    7:38       30:32
83    Chris Padbury          M4655        12/46    7:38       30:33
84    Benjamin Busath        M1625        30/45    7:39       30:37
85    Ben Lehrer             M1115         8/50    7:41       30:45
86    Connor Gentry          M1625        31/45    7:42       30:47
87    Dakota Raider          M1115         9/50    7:42       30:49
88    Jennifer Vancleave     F2635         3/54    7:44       30:54
89    Michael Johnston       M4655        13/46    7:48       31:11
90    Micah Tedeschi         M1115        10/50    7:49       31:15
91    Walter Miller          M4655        14/46    7:49       31:17
92    Brianna Talbot         F1625         4/26    7:54       31:34
93    Christian Richenberg   M00            1/2    7:54       31:37
94    Jenn Rodriguez         F1625         5/26    7:55       31:40
95    William Bergmann       M1115        11/50    7:56       31:43
96    Richard Johnson        M4655        15/46    7:56       31:44
97    Gavin Hornung          M1115        12/50    7:58       31:50
98    Jonathan Neptune       M1115        13/50    7:58       31:50
99    Mollie Eberly          F3645         6/81    7:59       31:56
100   Harold Self            M3645        12/56    8:01       32:03
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101   Anna Busath            F1115         3/33    8:01       32:05
102   Debby Harkness         F5665         1/28    8:02       32:07
103   William Busath         M3645        13/56    8:03       32:12
104   Brad Hogan             M3645        14/56    8:03       32:12
105   Nathan Marken          M1115        14/50    8:04       32:15
106   Holly Johnson          F3645         7/81    8:04       32:17
107   Victor Spalloni        M1115        15/50    8:05       32:21
108   Timothy Gibbons        M2635         5/20    8:06       32:23
109   Patrick Gentry         M1115        16/50    8:07       32:26
110   Mark Burbach           M4655        16/46    8:07       32:28
111   Sharon Jacob           F4655         1/51    8:07       32:29
112   Angela Anderson        F3645         8/81    8:07       32:29
113   Jenna Press            F1625         6/26    8:08       32:30
114   John Sudduth           M5665         6/33    8:08       32:30
115   Drew Vidano            M1115        17/50    8:10       32:40
116   Stephen Vidano         M4655        17/46    8:10       32:40
117   Michael Owings         M3645        15/56    8:10       32:41
118   Travis Pollok          M1625        32/45    8:11       32:42
119   Sandee Miller          F5665         2/28    8:11       32:42
120   Sarah Loyer            F2635         4/54    8:11       32:43
121   John Markline          M3645        16/56    8:13       32:53
122   Michael O'Conor        M3645        17/56    8:14       32:57
123   Rob Lynde              M4655        18/46    8:15       33:00
124   Kat Kiser              F3645         9/81    8:16       33:02
125   David Nash             M3645        18/56    8:17       33:06
126   Hilario Garcia         M3645        19/56    8:18       33:10
127   Loren Phillips         M1115        18/50    8:18       33:11
128   Douglas Paul           M4655        19/46    8:19       33:17
129   Ryan Dorsey            M1625        33/45    8:19       33:17
130   Royston Tim            M5665         7/33    8:20       33:19
131   Brooke Barreire        F1115         4/33    8:21       33:25
132   Emily Gentry           F1115         5/33    8:22       33:28
133   Kenny Crochet          M4655        20/46    8:22       33:28
134   Melissa Smith          F3645        10/81    8:22       33:29
135   Andrew Roberts         M1115        19/50    8:25       33:38
136   Dennis Brehm           M3645        20/56    8:26       33:44
137   Tim Matson             M4655        21/46    8:27       33:46
138   Caleb Gaston           M1625        34/45    8:27       33:48
139   Patrick Light          M3645        21/56    8:27       33:48
140   Nathaniel Lehrer       M1625        35/45    8:28       33:50
141   Georgann Richardson    F5665         3/28    8:29       33:56
142   Luke Barreire          M1115        20/50    8:29       33:57
143   Michael Rowland        M4655        22/46    8:31       34:04
144   Caitlin O'Grady        F1115         6/33    8:31       34:04
145   David Dietz            M4655        23/46    8:33       34:12
146   Erica Lingle           F3645        11/81    8:34       34:15
147   Jared Marken           M1115        21/50    8:34       34:15
148   David Watts            M5665         8/33    8:34       34:16
149   Theresa Phillips       F3645        12/81    8:35       34:21
150   Nate Jones             M1115        22/50    8:36       34:23
151   Kristy Opresko         F2635         5/54    8:36       34:23
152   Clint Deeder           M3645        22/56    8:36       34:24
153   Robert Thompson        M4655        24/46    8:36       34:24
154   Derek Gordon           M3645        23/56    8:38       34:33
155   Robert Spell           M4655        25/46    8:39       34:36
156   Jeannette Warden       F4655         2/51    8:39       34:36
157   Jessica Sager          F2635         6/54    8:41       34:43
158   Jayson Aubain          M1115        23/50    8:42       34:48
159   Kendall England        M3645        24/56    8:43       34:53
160   Wendy Jones            F4655         3/51    8:44       34:54
161   Donna Rodriguez        F4655         4/51    8:44       34:54
162   Thomas Mlack           M3645        25/56    8:45       35:00
163   Kenneth Mellott        M5665         9/33    8:45       35:01
164   Maren Busath           F1115         7/33    8:46       35:04
165   Laura Hogan            F3645        13/81    8:47       35:06
166   Alex Spalloni          M3645        26/56    8:47       35:08
167   Max Horton             M110          2/22    8:47       35:09
168   Gabriel Wilson         M2635         6/20    8:49       35:14
169   Denise Gard            F3645        14/81    8:49       35:17
170   Danielle Savage        F3645        15/81    8:51       35:25
171   Gwendolyn Wells        F4655         5/51    8:52       35:26
172   Gary Huckabay          M6675         1/15    8:52       35:27
173   Jeremy Uhl             M1115        24/50    8:53       35:30
174   Megan Mogensen         F2635         7/54    8:53       35:32
175   Damon Utroske          M1115        25/50    8:53       35:33
176   Adam Utroske           M3645        27/56    8:54       35:34
177   Carmela Talbot         F4655         6/51    8:54       35:34
178   Jeff Lagrill           M4655        26/46    8:54       35:35
179   Bart Horton            M3645        28/56    8:54       35:37
180   Valeska Davis          F2635         8/54    8:54       35:37
181   L William Uhl          M4655        27/46    8:55       35:39
182   Mckenzie Galvin        F1625         7/26    8:55       35:39
183   Richard Talbot         M1625        36/45    8:55       35:41
184   Kristi McCleary        F3645        16/81    8:55       35:41
185   Kira Schubert          F2635         9/54    8:58       35:50
186   William Barreire       M3645        29/56    8:58       35:50
187   Ben Kirby              M1625        37/45    9:01       36:02
188   Michael Dunn           M2635         7/20    9:01       36:03
189   Kevin Shaw             M4655        28/46    9:01       36:03
190   Kathy Newcomb          F4655         7/51    9:01       36:05
191   Amanda Koth            F2635        10/54    9:02       36:06
192   Jason Tipton           M3645        30/56    9:02       36:07
193   Tara Johnston          F1115         8/33    9:02       36:07
194   Jordan Johnston        M1625        38/45    9:03       36:12
195   Amy Barrow             F3645        17/81    9:03       36:13
196   Justin Barrow          M3645        31/56    9:03       36:13
197   Wade Baxter            M4655        29/46    9:03       36:13
198   Anna Fish              F4655         8/51    9:04       36:14
199   Eric Purdy             M2635         8/20    9:04       36:15
200   Kirk Hanes             M4655        30/46    9:05       36:19
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201   Morgan H Kirby         M4655        31/46    9:05       36:20
202   Paige Gentry           F1625         8/26    9:05       36:20
203   Russell Adelgren       M4655        32/46    9:06       36:23
204   Sam Barber             M3645        32/56    9:16       37:05
205   Karen Messias          F4655         9/51    9:18       37:10
206   Daniel Yinger          M5665        10/33    9:19       37:16
207   Rohan Fisher           M1115        26/50    9:20       37:18
208   Brooke Hoglin          F1115         9/33    9:20       37:19
209   Dawn Light             F3645        18/81    9:21       37:23
210   Kayla Pollok           F1625         9/26    9:22       37:28
211   John Farquhar          M5665        11/33    9:25       37:39
212   Stephanie Barreire     F3645        19/81    9:26       37:45
213   Kayleigh Harrison      F1625        10/26    9:27       37:46
214   Jack Anthony           M5665        12/33    9:27       37:49
215   Paul Gustafson         M5665        13/33    9:29       37:54
216   Stan Richardson        M5665        14/33    9:33       38:11
217   Shelby Torres          F1625        11/26    9:34       38:14
218   Sheri Hudson           F4655        10/51    9:34       38:14
219   Marcy Hudson           F3645        20/81    9:34       38:15
220   Katie Shea             F2635        11/54    9:34       38:16
221   Cindy Frothingham      F4655        11/51    9:34       38:16
222   Jessica Cadis          F2635        12/54    9:36       38:23
223   Mary Barry             F5665         4/28    9:36       38:23
224   Kris Spalloni          F3645        21/81    9:36       38:23
225   Megan Barry            F2635        13/54    9:36       38:23
226   Nevin Bass             M5665        15/33    9:36       38:25
227   Sandra Vazquez         F3645        22/81    9:37       38:26
228   Rebecca Williams       F2635        14/54    9:37       38:28
229   Michele Hart           F3645        23/81    9:38       38:30
230   Jeremy Hart            M3645        33/56    9:38       38:30
231   Rebekah Priest         F1625        12/26    9:38       38:31
232   Stella Buck            F5665         5/28    9:39       38:35
233   Leslie Ornstein        F3645        24/81    9:39       38:37
234   Sabrina Untal          F1115        10/33    9:40       38:39
235   Barndon Untal          M1625        39/45    9:41       38:42
236   Kyle Tyra              M4655        33/46    9:41       38:44
237   Michelle Coz           F4655        12/51    9:42       38:46
238   Ellie Polich           F5665         6/28    9:42       38:48
239   Herman Polich          M5665        16/33    9:42       38:48
240   Kate Deeny             F2635        15/54    9:42       38:49
241   Gary Brunette          M4655        34/46    9:44       38:56
242   Reid Wiecks            M6675         2/15    9:44       38:56
243   Terri Streelman        F5665         7/28    9:47       39:07
244   John Mazurowski        M5665        17/33    9:48       39:10
245   Ryan Clarey            M3645        34/56    9:49       39:17
246   Keith Lehrer           M5665        18/33    9:51       39:22
247   Krysten Peek           F2635        16/54    9:51       39:25
248   Cassie Gibbons         F2635        17/54    9:53       39:30
249   Dennis Stalnaker       M3645        35/56    9:55       39:38
250   Mille Farquhar         F5665         8/28    9:55       39:39
251   Robert Wells           M5665        19/33    9:55       39:40
252   Riley Jones            F1115        11/33    9:56       39:44
253   Jeff Jones             M3645        36/56    9:56       39:44
254   Shanna Smith           F3645        25/81    9:56       39:45
255   Janice Webb            F5665         9/28    9:56       39:45
256   Andrew McCoy           M4655        35/46    9:57       39:47
257   Jayde Warden           F1625        13/26    9:58       39:51
258   Leslie Winzenried      F2635        18/54   10:00       39:58
259   Robin Williams         F3645        26/81   10:00       40:00
260   Christian Chapman      M4655        36/46   10:01       40:02
261   Deborah Gray           F4655        13/51   10:02       40:07
262   Kevin Gilford          M5665        20/33   10:03       40:13
263   John Papuga            M6675         3/15   10:04       40:17
264   Deborah Thompson       F4655        14/51   10:04       40:17
265   Pete Warne             M4655        37/46   10:05       40:18
266   Michelle Nunez         F3645        27/81   10:05       40:19
267   Ben Salek              M1115        27/50   10:06       40:25
268   Isaiah Garcia          M2635         9/20   10:09       40:36
269   Becky Albright         F4655        15/51   10:09       40:36
270   Brian Hoglin           M3645        37/56   10:09       40:37
271   Susan Gentry           F4655        16/51   10:12       40:48
272   Patricia Lehmann       F4655        17/51   10:14       40:54
273   Jennifer Aubain        F3645        28/81   10:15       41:01
274   Angela Otis            F3645        29/81   10:17       41:08
275   Sarah Bowlin           F3645        30/81   10:18       41:11
276   Kevin Roberts          M1115        28/50   10:19       41:15
277   Stuart Sussman         M4655        38/46   10:19       41:15
278   Tess Ahern             F2635        19/54   10:19       41:16
279   Stephanie Johnson      F4655        18/51   10:19       41:16
280   Jackson Mabe           M110          3/22   10:20       41:18
281   Jennicca Mabe          F2635        20/54   10:20       41:19
282   Connor Thurn           M1115        29/50   10:20       41:21
283   Josh Mabe              M3645        38/56   10:21       41:22
284   Nancy Mamos            F5665        10/28   10:21       41:24
285   Cammeron McCleary      M1115        30/50   10:21       41:24
286   Alex Roberts           M1625        40/45   10:23       41:33
287   Jackie Seward          F4655        19/51   10:24       41:35
288   Shannon McCrary        F3645        31/81   10:24       41:36
289   Suzanne Musgrave       F5665        11/28   10:25       41:40
290   Parker Hogan           M1115        31/50   10:26       41:42
291   Justin Pennell         M1115        32/50   10:27       41:46
292   Ethan Wilson           M1115        33/50   10:27       41:48
293   Roy Parnell            M6675         4/15   10:28       41:52
294   Aiden Aubain           M110          4/22   10:28       41:53
295   Ryan Bieker            M1115        34/50   10:30       41:58
296   Mallory Whitt          F2635        21/54   10:31       42:04
297   Xochitl Metz           F1625        14/26   10:31       42:05
298   Rebecca Gearhart       F1115        12/33   10:33       42:12
299   Kelly Markline         F3645        32/81   10:35       42:19
300   Joe Brazil             M4655        39/46   10:35       42:19
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301   Ben Holman             M3645        39/56   10:38       42:32
302   Lauren Palmer          F1625        15/26   10:39       42:36
303   Pam Gustafson          F5665        12/28   10:39       42:37
304   Amanda Fernholz        F2635        22/54   10:41       42:43
305   Caroline Chartrand     F2635        23/54   10:41       42:43
306   Martha Nitzberg        F5665        13/28   10:42       42:48
307   Trinette McCrary       F3645        33/81   10:44       42:54
308   Mark Adamson           M5665        21/33   10:45       43:00
309   Judith Jernigan        F4655        20/51   10:46       43:03
310   Carsten McCleary       M1115        35/50   10:50       43:18
311   Thomas Riggins         M110          5/22   10:50       43:21
312   Douglas Tollin         M6675         5/15   10:51       43:22
313   James Riggins          M5665        22/33   10:51       43:24
314   Kathleen Owings        F3645        34/81   10:52       43:28
315   Bridget Schow          F2635        24/54   10:53       43:30
316   Ryan Lacroix           M3645        40/56   10:53       43:31
317   Richard Tidd           M3645        41/56   10:54       43:35
318   Mary-Jo Chapman        F3645        35/81   10:54       43:37
319   Paul Banta             M4655        40/46   10:55       43:40
320   Heather Wessells       F2635        25/54   10:56       43:43
321   Melanie Marshall       F2635        26/54   10:56       43:44
322   Bonnierose Yinger      F1115        13/33   10:56       43:45
323   Grace Kimes            F1115        14/33   11:01       44:02
324   Amy Waters             F3645        36/81   11:01       44:04
325   Abigail Klapp          F110          1/18   11:03       44:10
326   Cheryl Searle          F4655        21/51   11:03       44:12
327   Stephanie Keck         F1625        16/26   11:04       44:15
328   Brandt Johnson         M1115        36/50   11:04       44:17
329   Von Campbell           M5665        23/33   11:04       44:17
330   Teresa Fish            F5665        14/28   11:05       44:18
331   Elizabeth O'Conor      F1115        15/33   11:05       44:20
332   Bernard Miller         M5665        24/33   11:06       44:23
333   Michael O'Conor Jr.    M110          6/22   11:07       44:26
334   Bryan Bohanan          M3645        42/56   11:09       44:34
335   Liam Patterson         M1115        37/50   11:10       44:38
336   Bruno Furrer           M3645        43/56   11:10       44:39
337   Julia Furrer           F2635        27/54   11:10       44:39
338   Lana Lawson            F3645        37/81   11:11       44:43
339   Sally Johnson          F5665        15/28   11:14       44:54
340   Sarah Patterson        F3645        38/81   11:14       44:56
341   Ed Rowell              M5665        25/33   11:15       44:59
342   Heidi Johnson          F2635        28/54   11:16       45:03
343   Hannah Warden          F1115        16/33   11:16       45:05
344   Renee Bruce            F4655        22/51   11:17       45:06
345   Buzz Borries           M5665        26/33   11:18       45:10
346   Allyson Wedel          F1625        17/26   11:19       45:17
347   Robert Wedel           M5665        27/33   11:19       45:17
348   Karin De Angelis       F3645        39/81   11:20       45:18
349   Isaac Hebenstreit      M110          7/22   11:22       45:27
350   Danielle Hebenstreit   F3645        40/81   11:22       45:29
351   Sarah Gaw              F3645        41/81   11:24       45:36
352   Mandy Fernihough       F3645        42/81   11:24       45:37
353   Renee Lynde            F4655        23/51   11:26       45:43
354   John Wishart           M6675         6/15   11:27       45:47
355   April Wolf             M3645        44/56   11:27       45:48
356   Char Armstrong         M4655        41/46   11:28       45:50
357   Derek Keenan           M6675         7/15   11:29       45:54
358   Brandt Craig           M1115        38/50   11:29       45:54
359   Nathaniel Shearer      M1115        39/50   11:29       45:54
360   Kelly Gillespie        F3645        43/81   11:29       45:54
361   Kaiden Gillespie       M1115        40/50   11:29       45:54
362   Paige Jones            F1625        18/26   11:30       45:58
363   Jason Ciombor          M1625        41/45   11:30       45:58
364   Tasmanian Devil        F1625        19/26   11:30       46:00
365   Kathi Cash             F4655        24/51   11:31       46:03
366   Jane Briggs            F5665        16/28   11:32       46:07
367   Suzanne Shaw           F5665        17/28   11:32       46:08
368   Nathan Stahl           M110          8/22   11:42       46:48
369   Alexander Heinecke     M1625        42/45   11:46       47:03
370   Nicole Stahl           F3645        44/81   11:47       47:07
371   Marta Podkul           F00            1/1   11:53       47:32
372   Teri Stephens          F5665        18/28   11:54       47:36
373   Patricia Kule          F6675          1/7   11:54       47:37
374   Susan Corey            F4655        25/51   11:56       47:43
375   Darcie Farrow          F4655        26/51   11:57       47:46
376   Patrick McKinney       M6675         8/15   11:57       47:47
377   Michele Baxter         F4655        27/51   11:57       47:49
378   Heather Snyder         F3645        45/81   11:58       47:52
379   Timothy Lovette        M2635        10/20   11:59       47:57
380   John Sharp             M5665        28/33   12:01       48:03
381   Ilhan Sharp            M110          9/22   12:01       48:03
382   Brenna Sanchez         F2635        29/54   12:02       48:09
383   Chris Johnson          M1625        43/45   12:02       48:09
384   Zakary Watson          F3645        46/81   12:03       48:12
385   Christine Callender    F3645        47/81   12:05       48:18
386   Shawna Dorsey          F4655        28/51   12:05       48:20
387   Brianne Mader          F1625        20/26   12:06       48:24
388   Jim Lamb               M2635        11/20   12:10       48:38
389   Breckin Lamb           M110         10/22   12:10       48:38
390   Peyton Bilbrey         F110          2/18   12:13       48:52
391   Jackson Bilbrey        M2635        12/20   12:13       48:52
392   Lauren Kirby           F1115        17/33   12:13       48:53
393   Redge Hudson           M3645        45/56   12:16       49:03
394   Rebecca Craig          F3645        48/81   12:16       49:04
395   Jennifer Shearer       F3645        49/81   12:16       49:04
396   Brandie Monroe         F1625        21/26   12:17       49:06
397   Dave Banko             M5665        29/33   12:17       49:08
398   Scott Ashcraft         M2635        13/20   12:19       49:14
399   Taylor Yates           F1115        18/33   12:20       49:18
400   Danielle Barber        F2635        30/54   12:21       49:24

Generated March 20, 2026 at 7:12 AM 4/6



Palmer Lake Fourth of July Run - 4M - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Vince Noto             M4655        42/46   12:23       49:33
402   Kaille Mazurowski      F5665        19/28   12:24       49:34
403   Tallyn Gillespie       M1115        41/50   12:25       49:41
404   Isabel Hebenstreit     F1115        19/33   12:25       49:41
405   Jill Ciolli            F3645        50/81   12:28       49:50
406   Tom Streelman          M5665        30/33   12:28       49:52
407   Bert Wycoff            M3645        46/56   12:29       49:57
408   Lisa Wycoff            F3645        51/81   12:29       49:57
409   Linda Townsend         F4655        29/51   12:30       50:01
410   Becci Lane             F4655        30/51   12:31       50:02
411   Megan Lawson           F1625        22/26   12:32       50:09
412   Jeff Parks             M3645        47/56   12:34       50:14
413   Rebecca McGrath        F3645        52/81   12:34       50:17
414   Heidi Whitney          F2635        31/54   12:34       50:17
415   Ellen Pfnister         F5665        20/28   12:35       50:18
416   Michele Gonzalez       F5665        21/28   12:35       50:20
417   Joline Harrison        F4655        31/51   12:36       50:24
418   Amanda Callender       F1115        20/33   12:36       50:25
419   Brayden Yaryan         M110         11/22   12:40       50:38
420   Tia Yaryan             F3645        53/81   12:40       50:39
421   Sydney Barber          F4655        32/51   12:40       50:40
422   Drussilla Waekee       F3645        54/81   12:42       50:46
423   Debbie Schmidt         F5665        22/28   12:42       50:48
424   Taryn Garcia           F3645        55/81   12:43       50:50
425   Gretchen Donisi        F4655        33/51   12:43       50:52
426   Stephanie Preo         F2635        32/54   12:43       50:52
427   Jackson Vincent        M110         12/22   12:44       50:54
428   Patricia Vincent       F2635        33/54   12:44       50:55
429   Joyce Jewell           F1115        21/33   12:45       50:58
430   Taiya Werling          F1115        22/33   12:46       51:03
431   Hannah Werling         F2635        34/54   12:46       51:03
432   Dana Anstey            M6675         9/15   12:47       51:09
433   Andreas Thurn          M1115        42/50   12:48       51:12
434   Matthew Brunette       M1625        44/45   12:50       51:21
435   Kirk Sears             M3645        48/56   12:51       51:23
436   Kheli Sears            F2635        35/54   12:52       51:27
437   Julie Warren           F3645        56/81   12:52       51:29
438   Samantha Krawciw       F4655        34/51   12:53       51:31
439   Max Despain            F4655        35/51   12:54       51:34
440   Franki Lang            F6675          2/7   13:00       52:01
441   Nanette Hamilton       F4655        36/51   13:01       52:02
442   Tom Hamilton           M6675        10/15   13:01       52:03
443   Wendy Watson           F3645        57/81   13:03       52:11
444   Eileen Skahill         F4655        37/51   13:04       52:15
445   Cathy Tirpak           F4655        38/51   13:04       52:15
446   Michele Noonan         F6675          3/7   13:04       52:15
447   Julie Simmons          F2635        36/54   13:06       52:24
448   Teresa Barber          F2635        37/54   13:11       52:44
449   Kaiya Apricio          F110          3/18   13:12       52:46
450   Janice Skocich         F4655        39/51   13:13       52:52
451   Rachel Kaiser          F1115        23/33   13:18       53:11
452   Anika Mugek            F1115        24/33   13:18       53:11
453   Ron Mangiarelli        M3645        49/56   13:26       53:43
454   Loegan Wilkinson       M110         13/22   13:26       53:45
455   Brittany Warden        F1115        25/33   13:29       53:54
456   Carah Barbarick        F2635        38/54   13:30       53:59
457   Cori Sperry            F3645        58/81   13:30       54:01
458   John Cusack            M5665        31/33   13:31       54:02
459   Ann Fetter             F4655        40/51   13:33       54:13
460   Ryan Gillis            M2635        14/20   13:34       54:16
461   William Garner         M3645        50/56   13:35       54:19
462   Kaiser Garner          M1115        43/50   13:35       54:19
463   Hannah Rigdon          F1625        23/26   13:36       54:25
464   Nicolas Wolf           M1115        44/50   13:36       54:25
465   Heather Taylor         F1115        26/33   13:36       54:25
466   Tod Anderson           M2635        15/20   13:38       54:31
467   Adrianna Anderson      F2635        39/54   13:38       54:32
468   Mary Lloyd             F110          4/18   13:41       54:44
469   Sherri Lloyd           F3645        59/81   13:43       54:50
470   Madison Tyson          F1625        24/26   13:43       54:51
471   Avery Walters          F110          5/18   13:45       55:01
472   Lori Walters           F3645        60/81   13:46       55:04
473   Maxwell Harerow        M110         14/22   13:49       55:16
474   Jennifer Thurn         F3645        61/81   13:50       55:20
475   Breann Galvin          F2635        40/54   13:52       55:29
476   Harry Harerow          M110         15/22   13:54       55:37
477   Harry Harerow          M4655        43/46   13:55       55:38
478   Rachel Brehm           F2635        41/54   13:55       55:40
479   Bill Landsberg         M6675        11/15   13:55       55:41
480   Logan Scharfenberg     F1115        27/33   13:57       55:46
481   Alicia Self            F2635        42/54   13:57       55:47
482   Daniel Leidenberger    M1115        45/50   13:57       55:48
483   Oliver Horton          M110         16/22   14:00       56:01
484   Mark Anthony           M6675        12/15   14:02       56:06
485   Gigi Holman            F3645        62/81   14:06       56:22
486   Kathy Evans            F4655        41/51   14:07       56:28
487   Brandy Fowler          F3645        63/81   14:07       56:28
488   Cherissa Will          F2635        43/54   14:13       56:53
489   Jennifer Bruton        F2635        44/54   14:15       57:01
490   Maren Wurster          F2635        45/54   14:15       57:01
491   Alayna Murphy          F1115        28/33   14:16       57:04
492   Owen Quattrocchi       M00            2/2   14:16       57:05
493   Cameron Eickmeyer      M2635        16/20   14:18       57:12
494   Amber Taylor           F110          6/18   14:18       57:13
495   Janie Taylor           F3645        64/81   14:18       57:13
496   Lucy Paffett           F2635        46/54   14:21       57:23
497   Nic Murphy             F3645        65/81   14:21       57:24
498   Tyler Paffett          M2635        17/20   14:21       57:24
499   Olivia Murphy          F110          7/18   14:21       57:24
500   Kristi Chastain        F3645        66/81   14:23       57:32
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501   Katie Pence            F3645        67/81   14:25       57:38
502   Kandy Drake            F4655        42/51   14:31       58:05
503   Melissa Filippone      F2635        47/54   14:32       58:06
504   Theresa Garner         F3645        68/81   14:32       58:06
505   Alice Brunette         F4655        43/51   14:33       58:12
506   Marshall Poulin        M3645        51/56   14:36       58:22
507   John Denslow           M3645        52/56   14:38       58:32
508   Kevin Beatty           M4655        44/46   14:38       58:33
509   Kristin Nielsen-Drake  F5665        23/28   14:38       58:33
510   Larry Strang           M5665        32/33   14:38       58:33
511   Carley Lehman          F5665        24/28   14:41       58:42
512   Tiffany Scott          F3645        69/81   14:41       58:43
513   Jennifer Coopman       F2635        48/54   14:41       58:44
514   Cathy Hyden            F5665        25/28   14:42       58:47
515   Amanda Marken          F110          8/18   14:49       59:14
516   Stephanie Abright      F4655        44/51   14:51       59:23
517   Sariah Jensen          F110          9/18   14:54       59:37
518   Erin Jensen            M3645        53/56   14:55       59:38
519   Brynn Robenstein       M1115        46/50   14:55       59:40
520   Jake Hebert            M110         17/22   14:55       59:41
521   Dakota Griser          M110         18/22   14:56       59:44
522   Matthew Abeyta         M2635        18/20   14:56       59:44
523   Jessica Griser         F2635        49/54   14:57       59:47
524   Leona Lacroix          F7699          1/1   15:07     1:00:27
525   Lynn Dietz             F4655        45/51   15:12     1:00:49
526   Melanie East           F3645        70/81   15:32     1:02:07
527   Asher Johnson          M1115        47/50   15:38     1:02:30
528   Madison Wilson         F1115        29/33   15:49     1:03:16
529   Addison Watson         F110         10/18   15:49     1:03:16
530   Maddy Hebert           F1115        30/33   15:50     1:03:19
531   Joshua Goodnight       M2635        19/20   15:50     1:03:20
532   Noelle Wilson          F110         11/18   15:53     1:03:30
533   Gary Huebel            M6675        13/15   16:09     1:04:35
534   Marlene Brown          F5665        26/28   16:11     1:04:42
535   Allison Johnson        F3645        71/81   16:11     1:04:45
536   Susan Mecham           F4655        46/51   16:12     1:04:47
537   Ruth Tollin            F6675          4/7   16:12     1:04:49
538   Steve Cunning          M4655        45/46   16:17     1:05:07
539   Kathleen Cunning       F4655        47/51   16:17     1:05:08
540   Ty East                M1115        48/50   16:17     1:05:09
541   Summer Bieker          F3645        72/81   16:20     1:05:18
542   Charlotte Goodnight    F4655        48/51   16:23     1:05:31
543   Emily Baughman         F1115        31/33   16:34     1:06:14
544   Kim Hoff               F3645        73/81   16:36     1:06:24
545   Sydney Robenstein      F1115        32/33   16:37     1:06:29
546   Scott Chalupa          M3645        54/56   16:39     1:06:34
547   Jodi Chalupa           F3645        74/81   16:39     1:06:36
548   Sandy Mangiarelli      F6675          5/7   16:48     1:07:13
549   Terry Anthony          F6675          6/7   16:49     1:07:17
550   Rosemary Apricio       F3645        75/81   16:50     1:07:20
551   Haley Apricio          F1115        33/33   16:50     1:07:21
552   Michelle Foster        F3645        76/81   16:51     1:07:25
553   Karren Marshall        F4655        49/51   16:59     1:07:57
554   Al Robenstein          F4655        50/51   16:59     1:07:57
555   Delaney McLean         F110         12/18   17:04     1:08:17
556   James Binniker         M6675        14/15   17:08     1:08:33
557   Ande Furrer            F3645        77/81   17:19     1:09:15
558   Nicole Splitstoesser   F2635        50/54   17:20     1:09:18
559   Jasmine Liss           F1625        25/26   17:20     1:09:18
560   Toni Furrer            M3645        55/56   17:20     1:09:20
561   Kierin Furrer          M110         19/22   17:23     1:09:30
562   Ed McLean              M4655        46/46   17:24     1:09:36
563   Heather Thompson       F2635        51/54   17:24     1:09:37
564   Alyssa Lenz            F1625        26/26   17:24     1:09:37
565   Ed Tyson               M5665        33/33   17:32     1:10:08
566   Jacob Ornstein         M1115        49/50   17:46     1:11:02
567   Bill Abright           M6675        15/15   17:52     1:11:26
568   Molly Pfeiffer         F2635        52/54   17:54     1:11:35
569   Emili Anderson         F2635        53/54   17:55     1:11:41
570   Susan Gunther          F5665        27/28   18:05     1:12:21
571   Charli Downs           F110         13/18   18:10     1:12:39
572   Abby Davis             F110         14/18   18:10     1:12:39
573   Kyle Winn              M1625        45/45   18:17     1:13:08
574   Reese Davis            F110         15/18   18:27     1:13:49
575   Cooper Davis           M110         20/22   18:28     1:13:51
576   Megan Davis            F3645        78/81   18:28     1:13:51
577   Brock Bowers           M1115        50/50   18:32     1:14:06
578   Paul Kleinhans         M2635        20/20   18:35     1:14:19
579   Jade Hoffman-Kleinhans F110         16/18   18:35     1:14:20
580   Joan Banko             F6675          7/7   18:35     1:14:20
581   Naomi Overton          F4655        51/51   18:41     1:14:44
582   Lizzie Hoglin          F110         17/18   18:47     1:15:09
583   Jennie Hoglin          F3645        79/81   18:47     1:15:09
584   Lydia Peek             F5665        28/28   18:54     1:15:34
585   Lisa Tai               F2635        54/54   18:54     1:15:37
586   Erik Landrum           M3645        56/56   18:56     1:15:44
587   Dayna Kohn             F3645        80/81   19:18     1:17:12
588   Talia Kohn             F110         18/18   19:18     1:17:13
589   Colt Paul              M110         21/22   19:59     1:19:56
590   Cody Paul              M110         22/22   20:05     1:20:19
591   Heather Paul           F3645        81/81   20:05     1:20:20

Generated March 20, 2026 at 7:12 AM 6/6


